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Session 4

SAT 19 OCT 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 105  (33-35kg) PARTIK HAR

YUDHVEER HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 106  (33-35kg) NIKHIL HAR

SACHIN HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT ASM

UP

GUJ

DEL

RAJ

DHURAB JOYTI

MUKESH

NICKOLAS

HAWA SINGH

SAMBU

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 107  (33-35kg) RAHUL S TN

SONDI ANWESH AP BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDAY RANA HAR

CHT

UTK

DEL

BEN

JOYTI DAGAR

C M THAKUR

ASHWANI

SAVITA RAWAT

ARVIND

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 108  (33-35kg) JENLAT MOINYAK ARU

ABHIGYAN BORAH ASM

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA HAR

UTK

DEL

UP

RAJ

SANDEEP

PRIYANKA

HAWA SINGH

MUKESH

SAMBU

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 109  (35-37kg) AYUSH MAH

CHIRAG HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRIYANKA DEL

GUJ

BEN

ASM

RAJ

SAVITA RAWAT

NICKOLAS

ARVIND

DHURAB JOYTI

LALIT

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 110  (35-37kg) DEV KAUSHIK HAR

SHIVAM HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH HAR

HAR

UTK

UTK

HAR

SANDAY RANA

POOJA

PRIYANKA

ASHWANI

SANDEEP

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 111  (37-40kg) RISHABH NARA HAR

DEEPANSHU NA HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWANI RAJ

BEN

CHT

DEL

GUJ

SAMBU

ARVIND

C M THAKUR

HAWA SINGH

NICKOLAS

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 112  (37-40kg) GURPREET HAR

LAKHWINDER SINGH HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICKOLAS UTK

DEL

RAJ

ASM

UP

PRIYANKA

SAVITA RAWAT

LALIT

DHURAB JOYTI

MUKESH

10:9

9:10

9:10

10:9

10:9
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RED

BLUE

9 113  (37-40kg) GAURAV HAR RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 114  (37-40kg) RUDRA SHINDE MAH

NIYA CHERI ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP CHT

HAR

DEL

BEN

RAJ

C M THAKUR

SANDAY RANA

HAWA SINGH

ARVIND

SAMBU

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 115  (40-43kg) CHIRAG HAR

NIKHIL HAR

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM DHURAB JOYTI RAJ

UTK

GUJ

UP

DEL

LALIT

ASHWANI

NICKOLAS

MUKESH

HAWA SINGH

28:28

30:26

30:26

29:27

28:28

RED

BLUE

12 116  (40-43kg) SHAVNY THAPA UTK

NELLA NARENDERA KUMAR AP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL HAWA SINGH RAJ

CHT

HAR

HAR

UP

SAMBU

C M THAKUR

POOJA

SANDAY RANA

MUKESH

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 117  (43-46kg)

VEERAJ LAMA HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 118  (43-46kg) KRISH DESHWAL HAR

SHAIL HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C M THAKUR BEN

UP

ASM

RAJ

UTK

ARVIND

MUKESH

DHURAB JOYTI

LALIT

ASHWANI

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 119  (43-46kg) SAGAR UP

NIKAM CHERI ARU

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 120  (43-46kg) NAITIK YADAV HAR

NATIK RANA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT HAR

UTK

HAR

UP

DEL

POOJA

PRIYANKA

SANDAY RANA

MUKESH

HAWA SINGH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 121  (46-49kg) GURMEL HAR

YANGAMBAM SRINIVASH SINGH MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT ASM

HAR

RAJ

UTK

GUJ

DHURAB JOYTI

SANDEEP

SAMBU

ASHWANI

NICKOLAS

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 122  (46-49kg) NIKHIL UTK

VINAY HAR BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICKOLAS DEL

UP

BEN

CHT

ASM

HAWA SINGH

MUKESH

ARVIND

C M THAKUR

DHURAB JOYTI

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 123  (49-52kg) MILAN DEL RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 124  (49-52kg) AMAN DEL

VIKASH HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND DEL

RAJ

HAR

UTK

UTK

SAVITA RAWAT

SAMBU

POOJA

PRIYANKA

ASHWANI

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

21 125  (49-52kg) LEWANKI PAKMA MEG

KENLI DINI ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA UTK

RAJ

DEL

GUJ

CHT

PRIYANKA

LALIT

HAWA SINGH

NICKOLAS

C M THAKUR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 126  (49-52kg) TANISH KUMAR HAR

TASSO BEI ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SAMBU UTK

ASM

UTK

DEL

UP

PRIYANKA

DHURAB JOYTI

ASHWANI

SAVITA RAWAT

MUKESH

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 127  (52-55kg) NIVESH UP RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 128  (52-55kg) SATYAN UP

LAKASHAY HAR BLUE DSQ R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

25 129  (55-58kg) LAKSHAY PHOGAT UP RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 130  (55-58kg) AMIT KUMAR PAL UP

YUBO RIMO ARU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDAY RANA CHT

RAJ

RAJ

ASM

UTK

C M THAKUR

SAMBU

LALIT

DHURAB JOYTI

PRIYANKA

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

27 131  (55-58kg) SANTOSH MAH

ARMAN HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRIYANKA GUJ

DEL

UP

BEN

UTK

NICKOLAS

SAVITA RAWAT

MUKESH

ARVIND

ASHWANI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

28 132  (55-58kg) SHAPAM ROBERTSON SINGH MAN

KHUNDOM LANCHENBA MEETI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL HAWA SINGH HAR

ASM

RAJ

CHT

RAJ

POOJA

DHURAB JOYTI

LALIT

C M THAKUR

SAMBU

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

29 133  (58-61kg) MAYANK RAJ

ARPIT HAR

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C M THAKUR BEN

UTK

DEL

UP

GUJ

ARVIND

PRIYANKA

SAVITA RAWAT

MUKESH

NICKOLAS

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

30 134  (58-61kg) ANGAD SINGH UP

DHEERAJ HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM DHURAB JOYTI UTK

RAJ

HAR

UP

DEL

ASHWANI

LALIT

POOJA

MUKESH

HAWA SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

31 135  (61-64kg) LAKSHIT DEL

ARYAN DHULL HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

32 136  (61-64kg)

HONEY BHATI UP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

33 137  (61-64kg) DEEPAK KR UP

PUSHPJEET SINGH DEL BLUE DSQ

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

34 138  (61-64kg) ANMOL HAR

LAKSHAY HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH UTK

RAJ

RAJ

DEL

UTK

PRIYANKA

LALIT

SAMBU

SAVITA RAWAT

ASHWANI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

35 139  (67-70kg) ANSHUL KHASA HAR

AKSHAT KHATRI HAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT ASM

HAR

GUJ

CHT

BEN

DHURAB JOYTI

POOJA

NICKOLAS

C M THAKUR

ARVIND

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

36 140  (67-70kg) DAKSH YADAV DEL

JATIN HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT DEL

UP

UTK

RAJ

HAR

HAWA SINGH

MUKESH

PRIYANKA

SAMBU

SANDAY RANA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

37 141  (67-70kg) KARTIK DAGAR HAR

DEVANG APURDA DAS ASM

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA HAR

CHT

BEN

UTK

GUJ

SANDAY RANA

C M THAKUR

ARVIND

ASHWANI

NICKOLAS

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

38 142  (67-70kg) PARTH HAR

AKHIL GUISAIN UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

39 151  (58-61kg) DEEP KANDPAL DEL

ANAPARTHI NAVANEETH AP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICKOLAS RAJ

UTK

BEN

ASM

UTK

SAMBU

PRIYANKA

ARVIND

DHURAB JOYTI

ASHWANI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

40 152  (58-61kg) GYANESHWAR DEL

YENGKHOM ABINASH MAN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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LEGEND

DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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