

### **Session Results**



### Session 4

### SAT 19 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	105	(33-35kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	PARTIK YUDHVEER	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR HAR	RED	WO		- -
2	106	(33-35kg)		RED BLUE	NIKHIL SACHIN		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UP GUJ DEL	DHURAB JOYTI MUKESH NICKOLAS HAWA SINGH SAMBU	···	0.0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	107	(33-35kg)		RED BLUE	RAHUL S SONDI ANWESH		TN AP	BLUE	WP	5:2	
			Referee:	HAR	SANDAY RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UTK DEL	JOYTI DAGAR C M THAKUR ASHWANI SAVITA RAWAT ARVIND			29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29
4	108	(33-35kg)		RED BLUE	JENLAT MOINYAK ABHIGYAN BORAH		ARU ASM	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL	SANDEEP PRIYANKA HAWA SINGH MUKESH SAMBU			28:29 29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28
5	109	(35-37kg)		RED BLUE	AYUSH CHIRAG		MAH HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		PRIYANKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL GUJ BEN	SAVITA RAWAT NICKOLAS ARVIND DHURAB JOYTI LALIT			29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	110	(35-37kg)		RED BLUE	DEV KAUSHIK SHIVAM		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	_	MUKESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR UTK UTK	SANDAY RANA POOJA PRIYANKA ASHWANI SANDEEP			29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
7	111	(37-40kg)		RED BLUE	RISHABH NARA DEEPANSHU NA		HAR HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		ASHWANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ BEN CHT DEL	SAMBU ARVIND C M THAKUR HAWA SINGH NICKOLAS			29:28 27:30 29:28 30:27 29:28
8	112	(37-40kg)		RED BLUE	GURPREET LAKHWINDER SINGH		HAR HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICKOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ ASM	PRIYANKA SAVITA RAWAT LALIT DHURAB JOYTI MUKESH			10:9 9:10 9:10 10:9 10:9

Page 1 / 6 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 3.0







### Session 4

### SAT 19 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	113	(37-40kg)		RED BLUE	GAURAV		HAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
10	111	(07.40km)		DED	RUDRA SHINDE		MAH				
10	114	(37-40kg)		RED BLUE	NIYA CHERI		ARU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT HAR DEL BEN	C M THAKUR SANDAY RANA HAWA SINGH ARVIND SAMBU			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	115	(40-43kg)		RED BLUE	CHIRAG NIKHIL		HAR HAR	RED	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	ASM	DHURAB JOYTI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK GUJ UP	LALIT ASHWANI NICKOLAS MUKESH HAWA SINGH			28:28 30:26 30:26 29:27 28:28
12	116	(40-43kg)		RED	SHAVNY THAPA		UTK				
				BLUE	NELLA NARENDERA KUMAR		AP	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	HAWA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT HAR HAR	SAMBU C M THAKUR POOJA SANDAY RANA MUKESH			27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28 27:30
13 1	117	(43-46kg)		RED							
10	,	(40 401.9)	Referee:	BLUE	VEERAJ LAMA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR	BLUE	WO		-
14	118	(43-46kg)		RED	KRISH DESHWAL		HAR	DUUE	WD	4.4	
			Referee:	BLUE CHT	SHAIL C M THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP ASM RAJ	BLUE ARVIND MUKESH DHURAB JOYTI LALIT ASHWANI	WP	4:1	27:30 28:29 28:29 29:28 27:30
15	119	(43-46kg)		RED BLUE	SAGAR NIKAM CHERI		UP ARU	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
16	120	(43-46kg)		RED BLUE	NAITIK YADAV NATIK RANA		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR UP	POOJA PRIYANKA SANDAY RANA MUKESH HAWA SINGH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

Page 2 / 6 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 3.0





### Session 4

### SAT 19 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	121	(46-49kg)		RED BLUE	GURMEL YANGAMBAM SRINIVASH SINGH		HAR MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ UTK	DHURAB JOYTI SANDEEP SAMBU ASHWANI NICKOLAS			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
18	122	(46-49kg)		RED	NIKHIL		UTK				
		(10 long)		BLUE	VINAY		HAR	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICKOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP BEN CHT	HAWA SINGH MUKESH ARVIND C M THAKUR DHURAB JOYTI			30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29 29:28
19	123	(49-52kg)		RED	MILAN		DEL	RED	WO		
.0	120	(10 ozng)		BLUE	TVII E7 II V		<i>D</i>				
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
20	124	(49-52kg)		RED	AMAN		DEL				
			Referee:	BLUE BEN	VIKASH ARVIND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	RAJ HAR	BLUE SAVITA RAWAT SAMBU POOJA PRIYANKA	RSC	R2	9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
						Judge 5:	UTK	ASHWANI			9:10
21	125	(49-52kg)		RED BLUE	LEWANKI PAKMA KENLI DINI		MEG ARU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ DEL GUJ	PRIYANKA LALIT HAWA SINGH NICKOLAS C M THAKUR			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
00	100	(40 E0kg)		DED	TANICHIZHMAD		LIAD				
22	126	(49-52kg)		RED BLUE	TANISH KUMAR TASSO BEI		HAR ARU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	SAMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK DEL	PRIYANKA DHURAB JOYTI ASHWANI SAVITA RAWAT MUKESH			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
23 1	127	(52-55kg)		RED BLUE	NIVESH		UP	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
24	128	(52-55kg)		RED BLUE	SATYAN LAKASHAY		UP HAR	BLUE	DSQ	R1	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-

Page 3 / 6 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 3.0



### **Session Results**



### Session 4

### SAT 19 OCT 2024 - MORNING

130 (	(55-58kg) (55-58kg) (55-58kg)	Referee: Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	AMIT KUMAR PAL YUBO RIMO SANDAY RANA  SANTOSH ARMAN PRIYANKA  SHAPAM ROBERTSON SINGH KHUNDOM LANCHENBA MEETI HAWA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 5:	RAJ RAJ ASM UTK  MAH HAR GUJ DEL UP BEN UTK  MAN MAN HAR ASM	RED  C M THAKUR SAMBU LALIT DHURAB JOYTI PRIYANKA  RED  NICKOLAS SAVITA RAWAT MUKESH ARVIND ASHWANI  BLUE POOJA DHURAB JOYTI	WP WP	4:1 5:0	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
131 (	(55-58kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	SANTOSH ARMAN PRIYANKA  SHAPAM ROBERTSON SINGH KHUNDOM LANCHENBA MEET	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 4: Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU CHT RAJ RAJ ASM UTK  MAH HAR GUJ DEL UP BEN UTK  MAN MAN HAR ASM	C M THAKUR SAMBU LALIT DHURAB JOYTI PRIYANKA  RED  NICKOLAS SAVITA RAWAT MUKESH ARVIND ASHWANI  BLUE POOJA DHURAB JOYTI	WP	5:0	29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
131 (	(55-58kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	SANTOSH ARMAN PRIYANKA  SHAPAM ROBERTSON SINGH KHUNDOM LANCHENBA MEET	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 5: Judge 5:	ARU CHT RAJ RAJ ASM UTK  MAH HAR GUJ DEL UP BEN UTK  MAN MAN HAR ASM	C M THAKUR SAMBU LALIT DHURAB JOYTI PRIYANKA  RED  NICKOLAS SAVITA RAWAT MUKESH ARVIND ASHWANI  BLUE POOJA DHURAB JOYTI	WP	5:0	29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
		Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	SANTOSH ARMAN PRIYANKA SHAPAM ROBERTSON SINGH KHUNDOM LANCHENBA MEET	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 5: Judge 5:	RAJ RAJ ASM UTK  MAH HAR GUJ DEL UP BEN UTK  MAN MAN HAR ASM	SAMBU LALIT DHURAB JOYTI PRIYANKA  RED  NICKOLAS SAVITA RAWAT MUKESH ARVIND ASHWANI  BLUE POOJA DHURAB JOYTI			29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
			BLUE UTK RED BLUE	ARMAN PRIYANKA  SHAPAM ROBERTSON SINGH KHUNDOM LANCHENBA MEET	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR GUJ DEL UP BEN UTK  MAN MAN HAR ASM	NICKOLAS SAVITA RAWAT MUKESH ARVIND ASHWANI BLUE POOJA DHURAB JOYTI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 27:30
132 (	(55-58kg)		RED BLUE	SHAPAM ROBERTSON SINGH KHUNDOM LANCHENBA MEET	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL UP BEN UTK MAN MAN HAR ASM	SAVITA RAWAT MUKESH ARVIND ASHWANI BLUE POOJA DHURAB JOYTI	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 27:30
132 (	(55-58kg)	Referee:	BLUE	KHUNDOM LANCHENBA MEET	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAN HAR ASM	POOJA DHURAB JOYTI	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEL	HAWA SINGH	Judge 2:	ASM	DHURAB JOYTI			
					Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT	LALIT C M THAKUR SAMBU			27:30 27:30 27:30
133 (	(58-61kg)		RED	MAYANK		RAJ	RED	WP	4:3	
		Referee:	BLUE CHT	ARPIT C M THAKUR		UTK DEL UP	ARVIND PRIYANKA SAVITA RAWAT MUKESH NICKOLAS			29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28 28:29
134 (	(58-61ka)		RED	ANGAD SINGH		LIP				
	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Referee:	BLUE	DHEERAJ DHURAB JOYTI	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	RAJ HAR UP	BLUE ASHWANI LALIT POOJA MUKESH HAWA SINGH	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
135 (	(61-64kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	LAKSHIT ARYAN DHULL	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL HAR	BLUE	WO		- -
136 (	(61-64kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	HONEY BHATI	.ludge 1:	UP	BLUE	wo		
13	35	35 (61-64kg)	Referee:  85 (61-64kg)  Referee:	Referee: ASM  RED BLUE Referee: BLUE Referee: RED BLUE Referee: RED BLUE	BLUE DHEERAJ  Referee: ASM DHURAB JOYTI  RED LAKSHIT BLUE ARYAN DHULL  Referee:  RED LAKSHIT BLUE HONEY BHATI	Section   Sect	BLUE   DHEERAJ   HAR     Referee:   ASM   DHURAB JOYTI   Judge 1: UTK     Judge 2: RAJ     Judge 3: HAR     Judge 4: UP     Judge 5: DEL     BLUE   ARYAN DHULL   HAR     Referee:   Judge 1: Judge 2:     Judge 2:     Judge 2:     Judge 3: HAR     Judge 4: UP     Judge 5: DEL     Judge 5: DEL     DEL     HAR     HAR     Judge 6: UP     Judge 7:     Judge	Section   Sect	Judge 5: GUJ   NICKOLAS	Judge 5: GUJ   NICKOLAS   NICKOLAS     34 (58-61kg)

Page 4 / 6 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 3.0





### **Session Results**

### Session 4

### SAT 19 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
33	137	(61-64kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	DEEPAK KR PUSHPJEET SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UP DEL	BLUE	DSQ		- -
34	138	(61-64kg)	D (	RED BLUE	ANMOL LAKSHAY		HAR HAR	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	UP	MUKESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ RAJ DEL	PRIYANKA LALIT SAMBU SAVITA RAWAT ASHWANI			- - - -
35	139	(67-70kg)		RED BLUE	ANSHUL KHASA AKSHAT KHATRI		HAR HAR	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HAR GUJ CHT	DHURAB JOYTI POOJA NICKOLAS C M THAKUR ARVIND			- - - -
36	140	(67-70kg)		RED BLUE	DAKSH YADAV JATIN		DEL HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP UTK RAJ	HAWA SINGH MUKESH PRIYANKA SAMBU SANDAY RANA			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
37	141	(67-70kg)		RED BLUE	KARTIK DAGAR DEVANG APURDA DAS		HAR ASM	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT BEN UTK	SANDAY RANA C M THAKUR ARVIND ASHWANI NICKOLAS			20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18
38	142	(67-70kg)		RED	PARTH		HAR				
			Referee:	BLUE	AKHIL GUISAIN	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	- -
39	151	(58-61kg)		RED	DEEP KANDPAL		DEL	RED	RSC	R1	
		ζ σ,	Referee:	BLUE	ANAPARTHI NAVANEETH NICKOLAS	ludgo 1:	AP	SAMBU			
			neletee:	G00	INIOROLAG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK BEN ASM	PRIYANKA ARVIND DHURAB JOYTI ASHWANI			- - - -
40	152	(58-61kg)		RED BLUE	GYANESHWAR YENGKHOM ABINASH		DEL MAN	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-

Page 5 / 6 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 3.0



### **Session Results**

LEGEND DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest wo Walkover WP Win on points

Page 6 / 6 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 3.0